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Total Proposal
el .f;}rr_f;‘ R IR,

Ariel Muncipality 5D
£337,717.00

City Carrier Pilof

Qty |Name Description Unit Total List
List Price
4 TS155//DSTIV* TereScope 3000, Opticnl Wircless 3730m Clenr Channel 33, 30000 134,000.00

Link 10-155Mbil's CCL camers alignment, Heating { MR
1310nm, DST). Power supply V1 oc va*

3 “lTs155/ VDS CV TereSooped 303, Optioal Wireless 1100m Selecinble 16, 80000 50.400.00
Protoeal Link 14-155Mbits, visual alignment (MM
1310nm, DSC). Power supply V1, VI VY or V3 * Hasio
aocessories kit supplied with the link P, IMB, JALL

ks

3 TS155/C/DSCIVe TereSeope 1103, Oplical Wirelzes 460m Selectahle 14,9000 44,700,060
Protocal Link 34-153Mbil's, sinunl alignment (AR

131 0nm, D50, Power supply V1, V2, V3ior VI ® Pmsie
scessorics kit supplied with the link JMP, IMB, JAH. s
2 TS155/EDSCVe TereSeope 1400, Optienl Wircless 7700m Selectable 21, 00o.nn 42,000.00
Protoeo] Link 34-1533hhilfs, viznal alignment (MM

1310am, DEC) Power supply V1, V2, V1 ar V4 * Pasie
nzcessories kil supplied with the fink bk -10, JAHL-10 - x

1 OSM400/AC CiptiSwitch Master 400, 11 DlntTerme d-slol 10710071000 11,99%.00 " T,e9s.00|
Chnssis (70-240V AC) S : e

1 EM2006-BTP B-port 1041000 ase-TX Uplink For Ilu-.-l.rpriSW'ilr.'ll Minaler 289500 g 1RP5.00

_ (RJ435) i :
1 EM2006-2F0/M usi port 100Basc-FX Uplink or the OptiSwitch Master 7,69%5.00 T 2,695.00
E MM, 1310nm, 0-2n  DSC) ) i —

1 EM2006-4FO/M Four port 100Base-TX Uplink for the OpiiSwitch Master 1,390,000 5,390.00
(MM, 1310nm, 0-2km , DSC)__ { )

11 MC102FM 10/100BeseTX to 1008wl X converter (MM, £319 ) 7,438.00]

36, 184,00

i Support rnl 1.ewel three suppon 1 2% instalicd base 36, 154.00
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